GENERAL MOTORS CORP

GENERAL MOTORS CORP

ISIN:  US37045V1008

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
44.12 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

O

-0.02% (-0.01)

US37045V1008
GM

NYSE

usb
Automotive
Stock

45,698 EUR
S&P 500

44.08 USD (200)
44.10 USD (4,200)
44.28 USD

4455 USD

43.66 USD

44.13 USD
44.087988 USD
18,411,118
811,693,616.10
127,064

WKN: 37045V100
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/07/24 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/15 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/06/21 o

Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US37045V1008&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US37045V1008&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US37045V1008&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d293e17031f5c4c5ef6ebca0c7fee4de6480fe58a51898ad46f409058dba726&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c7e4640fb12613f91&time=1722162621&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=126114a97ffc64dd80887f06980e1b8f4c7450006db00865629d71c4508cca17&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b18608c9d487c6d41&time=1722162621&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23a41f4f1e0f2b48cbdc055c7dc50f8176f15e5ceec45c17ba48cb7fe98ce3df&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b2e165908d769e274&time=1722162621&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=620c664aee20333ec37c807d4dd6e8284b9067f94b0ca87b19fea562a08b32a5&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1a84ccbb7f88e9510&time=1722162621&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92eff58a9e698e1d4a8ba88248c0c9b8cd5219bb897356b5a72c3f024d487de9&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fe7518394718427d0&time=1722162621&tool=RSC

GENERAL MOTORS CORP

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
4412 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.02% (-0.01)

ISIN US37045V1008
Symbol GM
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 45,698 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 44.08 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 44.10 USD (4,200)
Open 44.28 USD
High 44.55 USD
Low 43.66 USD
Close (prev. day) 44 .13 USD
VWAP 44.087988 USD
Volume (pcs) 18,411,118
Trading volume 811,693,616.10
Number of trades 127,064
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +25.60% +17.92% -13.87%
Perf (abs.) +8.30 +6.19 -6.56
Beta 0.65 0.89 1.30
Volatility  26.76 28.35 35.53

ERSTE

Group

Sy
60.00 ; A
— I| i
i I'(%
f | (f ]
I | I I|
I| II II| |II
|“-ll | { |
50.00 | lf \
I i
| \
| '|I
II". |I III ! \r\
'y 1 !
| i
40.00 AT /
i ¢ | l-I a Il
A\, I\"'.I i Ill A 7\ i
Y MUY A0 | () I
\"'\ SRR ANRL |I“'q
\ ! ! I
., Vo
30.00 'I \ {
iy N
| |3
| I'f/
U
09.2019 08.2020 07.2021 06.2022 05.2023 04.2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 46.14 USD (25,003,843)
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 47.26 USD (15,586,879)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 44,93 USD (15,169,443)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 38.20 USD (16,329,570)
YTD High | date 50.50 USD (2024/07/18)
YTD Low | date 34.32 USD (2024/01/18)
52 Weeks High | date 50.50 USD (2024/07/18)
52 Weeks Low | date 26.30 USD (2023/11/10)
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 15:35 41.01 EUR 0.03 18
07/26
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 40.385 EUR 0.01 12
07/26
Tradegate 2024/ 22:26 40.63 EUR 0.26 19
07/26
Stuttgart 2024/ 14:18 40.95EUR 0.00 4
07/26
SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 38.24 USD 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US37045V1008
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456492
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217427510
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40448946
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456489
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=167496692
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Group

SIX Swiss Exchange

NYSE

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/28

2022/
11/16

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
06/28

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

2024/
07/26

17:36

22:00

08:00

17:35

08:01

09:11

12:15

19:53

17:44

19:30

08:02

40.00 CHF

4412 USD 811.69

40.735 EUR

43.70 USD

40.74 EUR

40.73 EUR

40.945 EUR

42.945 EUR

40.265 EUR

40.62 EUR

40.735 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

127,064
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116290542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456488
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116742927
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456493
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456491
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40456490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209622
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906490
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212327723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40453601

GENERAL MOTORS CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
GENERAL MOTORS CO.

300 Renaissance Center - 48265-3000
Detroit

Telefon: +1-313-667-1500
Fax: +

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jan Tighe
Devin Wenig
Joanne

Crevoiserat

Jonathan
McNeill

Joseph
Jimenez

Judith Miscik
Linda Gooden
Mark Tatum
Patricia Russo
Thomas
Schoewe
Wesley Bush
Mary T. Barra
Aaron Feinberg
Arden Hoffman
Christopher T.
Hatto

Craig Glidden
Daniel E. Berce
Gerald Johnson
Julian Blissett
Lin-Hua Wu
Mark Reuss
Mike Abbott

Norm de Greve

Paul Jacobson

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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Rory Harvey Member of Executive
Committee
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